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Application Fee Form 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Name of Proposed Regulated Entity:        
Regulated Entity Location:       
Name of Customer:      
Contact Person:       Phone:      
Customer Reference Number (if issued):CN       
Regulated Entity Reference Number (if issued):RN       
Austin Regional Office (3373) 

 Hays  Travis  Williamson 
San Antonio Regional Office (3362) 

 Bexar 
 Comal 

 Medina 
 Kinney 

 Uvalde 

Application fees must be paid by check, certified check, or money order, payable to the Texas 
Commission on Environmental Quality.  Your canceled check will serve as your receipt.  This 
form must be submitted with your fee payment.  This payment is being submitted to:  

 Austin Regional Office  San Antonio Regional Office   
 Mailed to: TCEQ - Cashier   
Revenues Section   
Mail Code 214   
P.O. Box 13088   
Austin, TX 78711-3088   

 Overnight Delivery to: TCEQ - Cashier 
12100 Park 35 Circle 
Building A, 3rd Floor 
Austin, TX 78753 
(512)239-0357 

Site Location (Check All That Apply): 

 Recharge Zone  Contributing Zone  Transition Zone 

Type of Plan Size Fee Due 
Water Pollution Abatement Plan, Contributing Zone 
Plan: One Single Family Residential Dwelling       Acres $        
Water Pollution Abatement Plan, Contributing Zone 
Plan: Multiple Single Family Residential and Parks        Acres $       
Water Pollution Abatement Plan, Contributing Zone 
Plan: Non-residential       Acres $       
Sewage Collection System        L.F. $       
Lift Stations without sewer lines       Acres $       
Underground or Aboveground Storage Tank Facility       Tanks $       
Piping System(s)(only)       Each $       
Exception       Each $       
Extension of Time       Each $       
 

Signature: ___________________________ 

 

Date:      
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Application Fee Schedule 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Edwards Aquifer Protection Program 30 TAC Chapter 213 (effective 05/01/2008) 
Water Pollution Abatement Plans and Modifications 
Contributing Zone Plans and Modifications 

Project 
Project Area in 

Acres Fee 
One Single Family Residential Dwelling < 5 $650 

Multiple Single Family Residential and Parks < 5 
5 < 10 

10 < 40 
40 < 100 

100 < 500 
≥ 500 

$1,500 
$3,000 
$4,000 
$6,500 
$8,000 

$10,000 
Non-residential (Commercial, industrial, institutional, 
multi-family residential, schools, and other sites 
where regulated activities will occur) 

< 1 
1 < 5 

5 < 10 
10 < 40 

40 < 100 
≥ 100 

$3,000 
$4,000 
$5,000 
$6,500 
$8,000 

$10,000 
Organized Sewage Collection Systems and Modifications 

Project 
Cost per Linear 

Foot 
Minimum Fee-
Maximum Fee 

Sewage Collection Systems $0.50 $650 - $6,500 

Underground and Aboveground Storage Tank System Facility Plans and 
Modifications 

Project 
Cost per Tank or 

Piping System 
Minimum Fee-
Maximum Fee 

Underground and Aboveground Storage Tank Facility $650 $650 - $6,500 

Exception Requests 
Project Fee 

Exception Request $500 

Extension of Time Requests 
Project Fee 

Extension of Time Request $150 
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