Application Fee Form

rexas Commission on Environment	•		
Name of Proposed Regulated Entity	: <u></u>		
Regulated Entity Location:			
Name of Customer:			
Contact Person:	Phor	ne:	
Customer Reference Number (if issu			
Regulated Entity Reference Number	· (if issued):RN	•	
Austin Regional Office (3373)			
Hays	Travis	Пw	illiamson
San Antonio Regional Office (3362)			
Bexar	Medina	Пи	valde
=	=		raiue
Comal	Kinney		
Application fees must be paid by che			
Commission on Environmental Qua	-	•	•
form must be submitted with your	fee payment . This p	ayment is being submi	itted to:
Austin Regional Office San Antonio Regional Office		office	
Mailed to: TCEQ - Cashier	Overnight Delivery to: TCEQ - Cashier		TCEQ - Cashier
Revenues Section	12100 Park 35 Circle		
Mail Code 214	В	Building A, 3rd Floor	
P.O. Box 13088	Д	ustin, TX 78753	
Austin, TX 78711-3088	(!	512)239-0357	
Site Location (Check All That Apply)	:		
Recharge Zone	Contributing Zone	Transi	tion Zone
Type of Plan		Size	Fee Due
Water Pollution Abatement Plan, Co	=		
Plan: One Single Family Residential I		Acres	\$
Water Pollution Abatement Plan, Contributing Zone			
Plan: Multiple Single Family Residential and Parks		Acres	\$
Water Pollution Abatement Plan, Co	ontributing Zone		,
Plan: Non-residential		Acres	\$
Sewage Collection System		L.F.	\$
Lift Stations without sewer lines		Acres	\$
Underground or Aboveground Storage Tank Facility		Tanks	\$
Piping System(s)(only)		Each	\$
Exception		Each	\$
Extension of Time		Each	\$
Signature:	Date	: <u></u>	

Application Fee Schedule

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality

Edwards Aquifer Protection Program 30 TAC Chapter 213 (effective 05/01/2008)

Water Pollution Abatement Plans and Modifications

Contributing Zone Plans and Modifications

	Project Area in	_
Project	Acres	Fee
One Single Family Residential Dwelling	< 5	\$650
Multiple Single Family Residential and Parks	< 5	\$1,500
	5 < 10	\$3,000
	10 < 40	\$4,000
	40 < 100	\$6,500
	100 < 500	\$8,000
	≥ 500	\$10,000
Non-residential (Commercial, industrial, institutional,	< 1	\$3,000
multi-family residential, schools, and other sites	1 < 5	\$4,000
where regulated activities will occur)	5 < 10	\$5,000
	10 < 40	\$6,500
	40 < 100	\$8,000
	≥ 100	\$10,000

Organized Sewage Collection Systems and Modifications

Project	Cost per Linear Foot	Minimum Fee- Maximum Fee
Sewage Collection Systems	\$0.50	\$650 - \$6,500

Underground and Aboveground Storage Tank System Facility Plans and Modifications

Project	Cost per Tank or Piping System	Minimum Fee- Maximum Fee
Underground and Aboveground Storage Tank Facility	\$650	\$650 - \$6,500

Exception Requests

Project	Fee
Exception Request	\$500

Extension of Time Requests

Project	Fee
Extension of Time Request	\$150